Jassdaten 2024

Donnerstag, 4. Januar 2024
Donnerstag, 1. Februar 2024
Donnerstag, 7. Marz 2024
Donnerstag, 4. April 2024
Donnerstag, 2. Mai 2024
Donnerstag, 6. Juni 2024
Donnerstag, 5. September 2024
Donnerstag, 3. Oktober 2024
Donnerstag, 7. November 2024

Donnerstag, 5. Dezember 2024

14.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr

evang. Kirchgemeindehaus
Lebensraum Gartenhof
Gemeindesaal

evang. Kirchgemeindehaus
Lebensraum Gartenhof
Gemeindesaal
Gemeindesaal

evang. Kirchgemeindehaus
Lebensraum Gartenhof

Gemeindesaal

Die Jassdaten werden im Steinacher Veranstaltungskalender publiziert.
Erika Hohl, Tel. 071 446 81 86 oder Marlies Lanter, Tel. 071 446 81 76



